Bronowski Trophy 2005-06

Name

Moskovic, David M
Whiteley, Andrew ]
Lawrence, Jon A
Reynolds, D ITan W
Lindner, Daniel
Jones, Michael N
Page, Martin C
Lees, Fraser A
Jaszkiwskyj, Peter
Kennedy, Craig
Pay, Adrian

Baker, Martin G
Wiltshire, Michael R
Mourant, Malcolm P
Lake, Martin
Wickham, Michael
Monk, George H
Watts, Alan T
Sedgwick, David R
Hunnable, Ian D
Thomas, Robert K
Dickens, Rupert S
Toon, James M G
Senior, Gary
O'Gorman, Brendan
Skipworth, John C
Kent, Anthony R
Tunkel, Daniel
Malcolm, David
Paish, Anthony GC
Hanreck, Alan E
Rich, Mark C
Haldane, Robin W
Waterman, Howard ]
Coles, Steven F
Barlow, Bertrand A
Tandy, Chris
Ackley, Peter
Rickett, CJE
Tidmarsh, David A

Team Performance Score Games

Banks 400
Legal 400
Legal 400
Insurance 400
Banks 400
Banks 400
Insurance 400
Banks 400

Commercial 400
Commercial 400
Legal 400
Commercial 400
Insurance 400
Legal 400
Banks 400
Commercial 400
Commercial 400
Commercial 400
Insurance 267
Insurance 267
Banks 200
Commercial 200
Commercial 0

Legal 200
Commercial 200
Banks 0

Insurance 200
Legal 200
Insurance 133
Insurance O

Banks 0

Insurance 0

Commercial 0

Legal 0
Legal 0
Commercial 0
Banks 0
Commercial 0
Legal 0
Banks 0

—= = N R R WR WRE N R DNRFR PR NP e

N
=

2%
1%
1%
Y2

1%
1%
Y2

1%
1%

%
P

1%

[P K W T U T G S Y

N DN DNDNMDNDN WDNNRFE AN OWOWDNDNNPFEDNDNDNNMNPEDNNDNDNDOW WO, PP NNRPRE PP OO, 0O, PPN PP PN PP

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%
83.33%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%
83.33%
75%
75%
50%
75%
75%
50%
75%
75%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults

Harvey, GA Commercial 0 P 1 50% 50%
Berry, Ian G Legal 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Barclay, Paul R Insurance 0 1% 3 50% 50%
Griffiths, Jon M Legal 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Chambers, David R Banks -400 0 1 50% 0%
Walker, Gary E Legal 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Aldred, James H Insurance 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Naldrett, Geoff W Insurance 0 7 1 50% 50%
Farrand, Julian T Insurance -133 1 3 33.33% 33.33%
Calvert, D Ian Insurance -133 1 3 33.33% 33.33%
Ashby, Anthony C Commercial -200 Y 2 25% 25%
Heppell, lan N Banks -200 Y 2 25% 25%
Auger, David Legal -200 Y 2 25% 25%
Bullock, S Banks -200 Y 2 25% 25%
Philpott, John A Insurance -200 Y 2 25% 25%
Ruttley, Philip Legal -200 Y 2 25% 25%
Wismayer, Clive R Legal -400 0 2 0% 0%
Knott, John A Legal -400 0 1 0% 0%
McGuinness, Andrew Legal -400 0 2 0% 0%
Johnstone, Mark A Legal -400 0 1 0% 0%
Walsh, Steven JF Legal -400 0 1 0% 0%
Karayiannis, Costas Banks -400 0 1 0% 0%
Landless, Paul A Legal -400 0 2 0% 0%
Shaw, John S Banks -400 0 2 0% 0%
Davies, Adrian M Legal -400 0 2 0% 0%
Dodd, Paul A Legal -400 0 1 0% 0%
Klineberg, Daniel Legal -400 0 1 0% 0%
Barr, Steven G Commercial -400 0 2 0% 0%
Skippen, Terry C Banks -400 0 1 0% 0%
Callan, Gary Insurance -400 0 1 0% 0%
Harrison, Lawrence Legal -400 0 1 0% 0%
Linden, Martin Banks -400 0 1 0% 0%
Barron, Adrian Commercial -400 0 1 0% 0%
Humphrey, Stephen Insurance -400 0 1 0% 0%
Atkinson, Brian W Insurance -400 0 2 0% 0%
Hamilton, Ray P Insurance -400 0 1 0% 0%
Wayte, D Garth Commercial -400 0 1 0% 0%



